
12  GAJDOVA Bara 03.03.2009 CZE A 47.07 50 53 56 53

11  RZAYEVA Aydan 09.04.2008 AZE A 47.71 53 56 56 56

10  KIELCZEWSKA Wiktoria 24.04.2008 POL A 46.91 51 54 56 56

9  FRANK Lotta 09.11.2009 GER A 47.71 52 55 58 58

8  INCE Sevval 22.09.2009 TUR A 47.23 58 61 61 58

7  ZOLA Sofia 24.07.2009 ITA A 47.07 58 61 61 58

6  MAZZILLI Maria Ginevra 16.06.2009 ITA A 47.51 58 61 63 61

5  HAPII Iryna 09.07.2008 UKR A 47.71 62 64 64 64

4  GOMEZ SOSA Evelyn 09.09.2009 ESP A 47.75 67 67 70 67

3  DANILOV Gabriela 19.05.2009 MDA A 47.13 66 69 71 69

2  KOSTADINOVA Boyana 31.01.2008 BUL A 47.61 70 73 75 75

1  MALASHCHUK Kateryna 28.03.2008 UKR A 47.45 71 74 76 76

RESULTS WOMEN 48 Kg YO SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

YOUTH and U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS
MADRID (ESP)    23-31 JULY 2025

N E W     R E C O R D S

SNATCH 73  KOSTADINOVA Boy ana 31.01.2008 BUL   X      
SNATCH 74  MALASHCHUK Katery na 28.03.2008 UKR   X      

SNATCH 75  KOSTADINOVA Boy ana 31.01.2008 BUL   X      
SNATCH 76  MALASHCHUK Katery na 28.03.2008 UKR   X      

             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             
             

             

             

Lift Res. Name Born Nat. EY WY EJ WJ ES WS



12  FRANK Lotta 09.11.2009 GER A 47.71 60 65 68 65

11  KIELCZEWSKA Wiktoria 24.04.2008 POL A 46.91 64 68 70 68

10  GAJDOVA Bara 03.03.2009 CZE A 47.07 63 66 69 69

9  RZAYEVA Aydan 09.04.2008 AZE A 47.71 63 66 69 69

8  ZOLA Sofia 24.07.2009 ITA A 47.07 70 74 74 70

7  MAZZILLI Maria Ginevra 16.06.2009 ITA A 47.51 71 71 74 74

6  INCE Sevval 22.09.2009 TUR A 47.23 74 77 80 80

5  DANILOV Gabriela 19.05.2009 MDA A 47.13 79 82 85 82

4  HAPII Iryna 09.07.2008 UKR A 47.71 79 83 86 83

3  GOMEZ SOSA Evelyn 09.09.2009 ESP A 47.75 80 84 85 85

2  KOSTADINOVA Boyana 31.01.2008 BUL A 47.61 85 90 93 85

1  MALASHCHUK Kateryna 28.03.2008 UKR A 47.45 88 91 93 93

RESULTS WOMEN 48 Kg YO C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

YOUTH and U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS
MADRID (ESP)    23-31 JULY 2025

N E W     R E C O R D S

C.&JERK 91  MALASHCHUK Katery na 28.03.2008 UKR   X      
C.&JERK 93  MALASHCHUK Katery na 28.03.2008 UKR   X      

             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             
             

             

             

Lift Res. Name Born Nat. EY WY EJ WJ ES WS



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  KOSTADINOVA Boyana 31.01.2008 BUL A 47.61 75 85 160
3  GOMEZ SOSA Evelyn 09.09.2009 ESP A 47.75 67 85 152
4  DANILOV Gabriela 19.05.2009 MDA A 47.13 69 82 151
5  HAPII Iryna 09.07.2008 UKR A 47.71 64 83 147
6  INCE Sevval 22.09.2009 TUR A 47.23 58 80 138
7  MAZZILLI Maria Ginevra 16.06.2009 ITA A 47.51 61 74 135
8  ZOLA Sofia 24.07.2009 ITA A 47.07 58 70 128
9  RZAYEVA Aydan 09.04.2008 AZE A 47.71 56 69 125
10  KIELCZEWSKA Wiktoria 24.04.2008 POL A 46.91 56 68 124
11  FRANK Lotta 09.11.2009 GER A 47.71 58 65 123
12  GAJDOVA Bara 03.03.2009 CZE A 47.07 53 69 122

RESULTS WOMEN 48 Kg YO TOTAL

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

YOUTH and U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS
MADRID (ESP)    23-31 JULY 2025

1  MALASHCHUK Kateryna 28.03.2008 UKR A 47.45 76 93 169

N E W     R E C O R D S

TOTAL 160  KOSTADINOVA Boy ana 31.01.2008 BUL   X      
TOTAL 164  MALASHCHUK Katery na 28.03.2008 UKR   X      

TOTAL 167  MALASHCHUK Katery na 28.03.2008 UKR   X      
TOTAL 169  MALASHCHUK Katery na 28.03.2008 UKR   X      

             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             
             

             

             

Lift Res. Name Born Nat.   EY WY EJ WJ ES WS


